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SALE NOTES 
IMPORTANT NOTICE TO PURCHASERS 

 
These notes are to be read in conjunction with the Conditions of Sale as printed on the 
inside of the back cover. 
 

If you cannot comply with the payment terms below,  
please do NOT bid at this auction. 

 
PAYMENT:  All lots must be paid for on the day of sale. 
Our terms are STRICTLY CASH, BANKER’S DRAFT, DIRECT DEBIT CARDS, CREDIT 
CARDS with the premium of 2% charge, CHEQUES if accompanied by a valid banker’s 
card covering the amount.  
 
Our bankers are NATIONAL WESTMINSTER BANK, Reading Market Place Branch.  
IBAN No. GB 29 N WBK 60172167642977, BIC Code No. NWBKGB 2L. (Tel. 0845 
6013399). 
 
No clearance of goods will be allowed until payment has been made in full. 
 
MONEY LAUNDERING:  Under the new regulations, if you wish to pay in excess of 
15,000 Euros  in cash, full identity must be proved.  The Auctioneers reserve the right 
not to accept cash above this limit. 
 
BUYER’S PREMIUM:  A buyer’s premium of 11.50% including VAT on the premium 
will be payable by all purchasers at the Reading General Sales. 
 
VALUE ADDED TAX:  All items consigned by VAT registered vendors are indicated 
by an asterisk (*) alongside the lot numbers and VAT at the standard rate will 
be added to the Purchaser’s account in respect of these lots.  No VAT will be payable 
upon the items consigned by unregistered vendors.  Any known variation in the VAT 
status of vendors will be announced by the Auctioneers when selling. 
 
VIEWING:      FRIDAY   12 noon to 4.30pm           SATURDAY  from 8.00am 
 
CLEARANCE:  All lots remain at the risk of the purchaser from the fall of the hammer.  
ALL LOTS MUST BE PAID FOR ON THE DAY OF SALE.  The market will be closed 
for clearance 1½ hours after the selling is over, approximately 2.00pm but no later 
than 2.30pm. 
 

***(T & S LOGO & address)*** 



 
DESCRIPTIONS:  All lots have been described in the catalogue from information 
supplied by the Vendors.  The Auctioneers accept no responsibility whatsoever for any 
misdescriptions, faults or deficiencies in any lot whether described in the catalogue or 
given orally either prior to or at the time of sale.  Intending purchasers must satisfy 
themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of any such statement.  
ALL LOTS ARE SOLD WITHOUT WARRANTY: However, vendors may describe 
electrical goods as in good working order–such description is at the vendor’s own risk. 
PROSPECTIVE PURCHASERS will be given the opportunity, wherever possible, to 
test computers and other similar office equipment on the day prior to sale between 
the hours of 2.00pm and 4.00pm.  There will NOT be an opportunity to test 
equipment on the day of sale. 
REMOVAL OF GOODS:  Payment is due in full on the day of sale.  All lots remain at 
the risk of the purchaser from the fall of the hammer and should be removed as soon 
as possible thereafter.   
MOTOR VEHICLES:  An immediate cash deposit of £200 (£100 on vehicles under 
£2000) is payable at the fall of the hammer on the purchase of all motor vehicles.  NO 
REMOVAL OF LOTS WILL BE ALLOWED UNTIL CHEQUES HAVE BEEN 
CLEARED UNLESS A BANKER’S REFERENCE HAS PREVIOUSLY BEEN 
RECEIVED. 
ELECTRICAL GOODS:  All DOMESTIC (Household section ONLY) electrical goods are 
tested for safety only and this should not be taken as any guarantee that they are in 
working order. 
DISTRAINED GOODS:  Lots entered by Order of H.M. Customs & Excise, County 
Courts, Inland Revenue, Liquidators or High Court Enforcement Officers may, under 
certain circumstances, be redeemed by the owners at any time prior to the actual sale 
of such lot(s).  The Auctioneers cannot be held responsible should this occur. 
EXPORT PURCHASERS should ensure that the country of destination has no import 
or currency restrictions on the goods they wish to purchase.  Our normal terms of 
business otherwise apply and payment is due in full on the day of sale.  VAT will be 
charged in the normal way and refunded on proof of exportation unless within the EU 
on production of your VAT number. 
PARKING:  Please note - The Auctioneers have no control over the market car park.  
This, like the market, is owned by Reading Borough Council who alone is responsible 
for the charges levied.  Regrettably, space is limited and the Auctioneers regret any 
inconvenience on busy market days.  Other local car parks are shown on the map at 
the back of the catalogue. 
 

CONSUMER PROTECTION ACT 1987 & TRADE DESCRIPTIONS ACT 1968: 
All goods at the Auction are second-hand, unless otherwise stated. 

 
 

CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 10 MUST BE ACCOMPANIED AND 
SUPERVISED BY AN ADULT  

AT ALL TIMES 
 



 
PROSPECTIVE BUYERS ARE REQUESTED TO REGISTER 

WITH THE AUCTIONEERS PRIOR TO SALE, WHEREUPON 
THEY WILL RECEIVE NUMBERED CARDS TO ASSIST 

BIDDING AND CASHIERING ARRANGEMENTS 
 
Persons attend the Auction Site and Premises at their own risk and neither the 
Vendors nor the Auctioneers will be individually or collectively responsible for any loss 
or damage howsoever occasioned to any person or property which may be present on 
the Auction Site or Premises for any purpose whatsoever. 
 

ORDER OF SALE 
PLEASE NOTE SALE TIMES 

 
9.30am   Auctioneer No. 1      Antiques, Fine Art & 

Collectables 
 
9.30am   Auctioneer No. 2 Garden, Nursery Stock & 
 General Workshop, Tools & 
 Equipment 
 
9.30am  Auctioneer No. 3 General Household 

Furniture & Effects  
 
9.30am  Auctioneer No. 4 Quantity of Cherished 

Teddies, Soft Toys, 
Porcelain Dolls Office 
Furniture, Computers, 
Office Equipment & 
Catering Equipment 

 
11.00am  Auctioneer No. 5 Motor Vehicles 
 
 



 
AUCTIONEER NO. 1               SALE COMMENCES 9.30am 

 

ANTIQUES, FINE ART & 
COLLECTABLES 

____________________________________ 
BUYER’S PREMIUM 

A BUYER’S PREMIUM OF 11.50% INCLUSIVE OF VAT ON THE  
PREMIUM WILL BE PAYABLE BY THE PURCHASER 

ON ALL LOTS AT THIS SALE      
____________________________________________________________ 

 
ALL DOMESTIC ELECTRICAL GOODS ARE TESTED FOR SAFETY ONLY 

AND THIS SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN AS ANY GUARANTEE THAT 
THEY ARE IN WORKING ORDER. 

ALL LOTS ARE SOLD AS SEEN AND WITHOUT ANY GUARANTEE 
  

Prices shown are estimates only and not to be 
taken as reserve price 

 
 FURNITURE 
 
1 Victorian red walnut elevated bookcase, the fared 

cornice in need of re-assembly  £400-600 
2 Oak Monks bench/box settle with carved lion 

armrests  £60-80 
3 Mahogany washstand/writing table base on turned 

legs with ceramic casters and folding side table  
 £40-60 
4 Pine washstand/writing table base on turned legs 

with ceramic handles and casters £40-60 
5 Victorian mahogany large open bookcase, approx 15’ 

x 8’ with central drawer section   £2000-3000 
6 Victorian pine writing table on turned legs with 

ceramic handles £80-120 
7 Georgian mahogany four drawer chest on square 

bracket feet (missing two handles)  £100-150 



8 Edwardian oak revolving bookcase with gadrooned 
edge, open on two sides and with adjustable reading 
slope  £40-60 

9 20th century open bookshelves with peg dowel 
construction  £40-60 

10 19th century mahogany step commode with shaped 
back  £30-50 

11 Georgian mahogany wine cooler, the one piece plank 
top covering a half leaded double section interior on 
square tapering legs  £200-300   

12 Georgian oak bureau 3’3” wide, the writing 
compartment fitted with mahogany neo-classical 
compartments  £200-300 

13 Coopered oak stick stand on plinth base  £25-40 
14 Walnut Davenport desk, the galleried top enclosing a 

fitted cedar interior, the front supported on barley 
sugar twist columns  £200-300 

15 Mid 19th century mahogany Whatnot, the four 
shelves supported on brass cup casters   £120-180 

16 Cricket table, the red felt cloth top surmounting the 
turned legs  £50-80 

17 Mid 19th century occasional table, the scalloped top 
with piecrust edge supported on a barley twist 
pedestal base  £80-120 

18 1930’s low oak table  £20-40 
19 Victorian walnut Davenport desk, maple lined with 

elevated pen compartment on cabriole supports   
£200-300 

20 Victorian mahogany Whatnot with shaped shelves 
lined with satinwood inlay and boxwood stringing, 
each tier with ormolu freeze and pierced gallery   
£250-350 

21 Britannia cast iron table, a mahogany top surmounts 
the cast.  Iron base with depictions of Britannia 
amongst thistle and rose fronds.  Lawn and Howarth, 
The Parsonage, Manchester  £100-150 



22 19th century mahogany square top breakfast table on 
quadripartite base, the legs terminating in embossed 
slipper casters.  No wheels or wheel mounts  

 £150-180 
23 Mahogany torchere, the body with fluted shaft over 

bulbous turned support on tripartite base  £70-90 
24 Early 19th century pedestal work box, the figured 

mahogany top over single drawer and sliding basket 
with brocade decoration  £120-180  

25 Glastonbury style folding chair in light wood with 
moquette material  £30-50  

26 Stripped dovetail blanket box and large japanned tray 
£40-60 

27 Oak stick stand on turned supports and mahogany 
towel rail   £20-30 

28 Late 19th century mahogany Sutherland table, the 
heavily figured top and leaves on turned supports 
and ceramic casters  £100-150 

29 Georgian pedestal table on tripartite base  £60-80 
30 Oak folding occasional table on scissor base  £25-40 
31 William IV mahogany Scotch chest, the top 

surmounting the heavily figured drawers flanked by 
plain columns £300-500 

32 Victorian mahogany single wardrobe with flared 
cornice £80-120 

33 Victorian mahogany triptych dressing chest to match 
previous lot  £150-180 

34 Victorian mahogany tile back washstand to match 
previous lot  £120-150 

35 Early 20th fire screen with acanthus carved top rail  
£30-50 

36 Oak art deco square display cabinet with circular 
glazed aperture  £50-70 

37 Late Victorian Sutherland table, the shaped leaves 
supported by an unusual spindle base  £150-180 

38 19th century bamboo display cabinet, the upper 
gallery surrounding a lacquer top with bird and 
foliage design  £120-180 



39 Small 19th century bamboo glazed cabinet with 
lacquer top depicting birds and trees with foliage 
border  £80-120 

40 Square mahogany side table and two 19th century 
footstools   £30-50 

41 Georgian mahogany bow front chest of drawers, 
cross banded top over splay bracket feet  £200-300 

42 Art deco smokers’ companion with mirrored shelf  
£25-40 

43 Victorian mahogany single drop leaf hall table, the 
hinged leaf supported by swinging corner leg  £100-
150 

44 Victorian galleried writing table converted into a 
dressing table  £150-180 

45 Victorian mahogany cheval mirror, the base with 
restrained carving to the feet   £300-400 

46 Hat box, black travel box, scumble metal trunk and 
leather and metal chest   £30-50 

47 Travel trunk, wooden strapped case and metal 
reinforced trunk   £30-50 

48 Small locking pine box, upholstered pine blanket box 
and dovetail blanket box with Victorian clothes 
contents  £80-120 

49 Pine box of 19th century clothes and ottoman pine 
carcass  £30-50 

50 Victorian mahogany rounded corner chest of 
drawers, two over three configuration  £120-180 

51 Chinese mahogany washstand with mirrored back 
over hexagonal base with bowl aperture  £180-250 

52 Georgian oak bow fronted corner cabinet, the two 
doors enclosing a shaped top shelf and bowed lower 
shelves  £100-200 

53 Cast iron printing press by Squintant & Co, Model 3, 
improved complete with two cabinets of typeface, 
cards etc  £100-200  

54 Victorian walnut elliptical ‘loo’ table on birdcage base  
£280-350  



55 Large 19th century ebonised over mantle mirror with 
dentil cornice  £120-180 

56 19th century gilt over mantle mirror  £180-220 
57 W & T Avery sack scales with weights and release 

arm  £100-200 
58 19th century Honduras mahogany plantation chair  

£280-350  
59 Aesthetic walnut chaise long on ceramic casters 

£150-180 
60 Aesthetic walnut his and hers armchairs on ceramic 

casters  £200-300 
61 Set of six aesthetic walnut dining chairs on tapered 

legs  £200-300 
62 Smokers’ bow Windsor chair in oak  £60-100  
63 Victorian Childs’ correction chair with cane seat   
 £25-40 
64 Late 19th century mahogany library corner chair with 

pierced splats  £20-30 
65 Victorian upholstered armchair  £20-30 
66 Late 19th century ebonised mechanical piano stool  

£50-80 
67 Chair commode c.1900   £25-40 
68 Victorian nursing chair on ceramic casters   £40-60 
69 Set of six 19th century mahogany spoon back chairs   

£300-500 
70 Lloyd Loom tub chair   £20-40 
71 Victorian upholstered armchair  £40-60 
72 Early 20th century mahogany parlour chair with inlaid 

yew and boxwood stringing   £80-120 
73 Caned mahogany bedroom chair and matching 

dressing table stool  £50-80  
74 Set of 4 plus 1 19th century carolean dining chairs 

with vine decoration  £200-300 
75 Set of six walnut Queen Anne style dining chairs  

£250-350  
76 Comb back Windsor country chair  £70-90 
77 19th century walnut cabinet fitted with shelves   
 £200-300 



78 Edwardian glazed display cabinet on square tapered 
legs  £120-180 

79 Serpentine front Georgian style side-board  £100-150 
80 Aeolian duo-art pianola   £200-300 
 

Prices shown are estimates only and not to be 
taken as reserve price 

 
 PICTURES & PRINTS 
 
85 Oil on canvas of gun dogs in a clearing, signed 

Thomas £40-60 
86 Antiquarian print of Henry VIII, also mentioning Inigo 

Jones, in pollard oak frame  £70-120 
87 Unsigned oil on canvas of a gun dog waiting in a 

thicket  £30-50 
88 Silk embroidery of a peacock in circular frame   
 £30-50 
89 Percival, E.D.  Watercolour seascape “A storm 

brewing” framed and glazed  £100-200 
90 Grace, J.E.  1883 signed dry point etching of 

woodland pond scene  £25-40 
91 Framed tapestry of ‘Little red riding hood’  £30-50 
92 Grade, J.E. 1887.  Landscape dry point etching of 

pond scene  £15-25 
93 Framed and glazed dry point etching of boatman 

gathering reeds and one other signed  £25-40 
94 Waters, G.S. 1889  Signed framed and glazed etching 

of coastal boating scene  £20-30. 
95 Watercolour of shepherd driving sheep.  1924 

indistinctly signed, framed and glazed   £30-50 
96 Three unsigned, framed and glazed watercolours  
 £20-30 
97 Unusual silhouette of garden scene in birds eye 

maple frame  £15-25  
98 Double imagery print of Poderewski, Polish premier 

and concert pianist, c1920   £25-40 



99 Pair of framed and glazed dry point etchings of 
country scenes, one signed  £30-50 

100 Hoskins, J. Pair of gilt framed oil on canvas of coastal 
boating scenes  £100-200  

101 Pair of miniature watercolours of country house and 
country scene  £10-20 

102 Cook, Margaret C.  Oil on canvas ‘Thine eyes shall 
behold the land of far distances’  £60-80  

103 Constable, John.  Pair of gilt framed drypoint 
etchings, one signed to the border   £200-300 

104 Anderson, J.O. dry point etching of landscape 
boating scene with jetty, signed  £25-40 

105 Three dry point etchings; infantry drummer; old 
woman sewing and old fisherman with boat  £80-120 

106 Framed oil on panel shipwreck scene, indistinctly 
signed bottom left  £50-70 

107 Moorland print ‘Domestic happiness’, framed and 
glazed  £10-20 

108 Dry point etching of boy with cat, indistinctly signed 
£20-30 

109 Rideout, Jim.  Watercolour? Ullswater, Gowbarrow 
bay, framed and glazed  £40-60 

110 McQuinnet, John?  Watercolour sepia yachting scene 
£20-40 

111 Hill, John O.  1993.  Watercolour neoclassical rotunda 
by riverside  £10-20 

112 Croudace, Margaret.  Watercolour ‘Rock pools’, 
signed, framed and glazed  £25-40 

113 Pair of plated prints, ‘The Deluge’ and ‘The Field of 
Waterloo’, framed  £40-60 

114 WRB (William Roxby Beverley) watercolour of a ship 
on the seas initialled and dated 1875  £200-300  

115 Lawrence, Sir Thos. FRA. Pair of framed prints ‘ Rural 
Amusement’ and ‘Master Lambton’, framed   £50-80 

116 Woodland pond scene made out of various mosses  
£25-40 

117 Two unsigned watercolours of coastal villagers   
 £40-60 



118 Large watercolour figured landscape of rocky hillside 
descending into a valley, unsigned  £300-500 

119 Crosby, Gerrard 1971, oil on panel ‘Dorchester-on-
Thames’  £40-60 

120 19th century watercolour of woman and children in 
village street scene, indistinctly signed  £25/40 

121 Continental watercolour in circular mount of sunset 
behind harbour caste  £50-80 

122 Two framed pencil sketches of a country pile £15-25 
123 Unsigned continental watercolour of derelict castle 

scene, framed and glazed  £20-30 
124 Unsigned large continental watercolour of glacial 

lake, 19th century in gilt frame  £300-500 
125 Unsigned large watercolour of coach in mountainous 

landscape  £300-500 
126 Unsigned watercolour yacht scene, framed and 

glazed   £10-20 
127 Early 19th century watercolour of children at play, 

unsigned, framed and glazed  £30-50 
128 Unsigned continental watercolour of mountainous 

lake scene with storks, framed and glazed  £300-500 
129 Large framed oil on canvas ¼ length portrait of lady 

in ernjaine line dress c1820 in gilt period frame  
£500-800 

130 Large framed oil on canvas ¼ length portrait of lady 
in bonnet and ruff with watch and guard chain   

 £500-800 
131 ¾ length side profile portrait of gentleman in 

regency dress with letter   £250-400 
132 ¼ length portrait of young man in regency dress 

with high neck shirt and scarf in front of church 
organ  £250-400 

133 ¼ length portrait of Margaret Fenn with lace tiara in 
black shawl  £800-1200  

134 ¼ length portrait of John Playford, father of John 
Playford thought to be the publisher of the English 
dancing master, believed to be 16th century, oil on 
canvas  £800-1200 



135 ½ length portrait of a young John Playford, civil war 
correspondent and Royalist sympathiser, later a 
publisher, mentioned in Pepys Diary, oil on canvas 
with spaniel  £1000-1500 

136 ¾ length portrait of John Playford c1665,  
 civil war correspondent and Royalist sympathiser, 

later a publisher, mentioned in Pepys Diary, oil on 
canvas £1000-2000 

 
Prices shown are estimates only and not to be 
taken as reserve price 

 
 BOOKS 
 
140 Selection of 8 poetical volumes bound in green by 

Moxon Press comprising Keats, Moore, Longfellow etc  
£30-50  

141 Mrs Beetons cookery book and All about cookery plus 
three volumes of Pears Encyclopaedia  £20-30 

142 The Art Journal Illustrated catalogue, 1851  £20-40 
143 First Edition ‘Lord Hornblower’ and ‘Hornblower in 

Captivity’ by C S Forester.  Fly leaves 1854 and fly 
leaves second series.  Junius letters 18th century and 
Gulliver’s travels, illustrated  £40-60 

144 10 volumes of ‘The Masters’ magazines in faux book 
folders  £20-40 

145 48 volumes of ‘The Aldine Poets’ published by Bell & 
Daldy of London   £40-60 

146 Quantity of assorted sheet music vols. 19th century 
and other  £20-40 

147 Two volumes of Flemming & Tibbins French-English 
& English-French dictionaries plus three volumes 
Villette by Curver Bell & French Revolution Vols I & II  
£40-60 

148 12 volumes of W M Thackray novels plus Swifts 
Works, English plays and Whites national history of 
Selborne  £25-40 



149 Three volumes ‘History of England’ by J F Bright, 
Contributions to the Early History of New Zealand by 
Dr Hocken plus other history books  £20-40 

150 Three volumes of Lindleys Botany, three volumes of 
inductive sciences plus several volumes of the 
Encyclopaedia Metropolitan and other associated 
books  £30-50 

151 31 various historical volumes by Thomas Carlyle and 
Moore’s poetical works  £30-50 

152 Seven volumes from Morleys Universal library, three 
volumes of works of Robert Browning, two volumes 
‘Selections from the poetry of Mrs E B Browning’ plus 
one other  £20-40 

153 Two volumes of ‘The Lives and Lessons of the 
patriarchs’, three volumes ‘Life of Bishop Wilberforce’ 
plus other books  £30-50 

154 16 volumes of literature from Macmillan & Co, Moxon 
and Henry Sking & Co  £20-30 

155 18 red bound volumes by Macmillan press of various 
authors including Charles Kingsley and George Elliot  
£20-40 

156 13 publications by various authors inc. George D 
Leslie, Goethe & Currer Bell  £20-40 

157 Six volumes of poetical works published by William P 
Nimmo, 2 volumes Chambers Encyclopaedia, Pepys 
Memoirs and Rev. Bresser’s Phrase & Fable   £25-40 

158 Two volumes: The Old Testament in Art and The 
Gospels in Art, by Hodder and Stoughton  £15-25 

159 The Paris Exhibition 1900 by the Art Journal Office 
and Des Animaux  £30-50 

160 Sixty years a Queen and Coronation King Edward 
1902  £20-30 

161 Collection of bibles and holy books  £20-40 
162 19 volumes of Household Words conducted by 

Charles Dickens c1850  £40-60 
163 20 rolls of ‘International Library of Famous Literature’ 

issued by The Standard 1899   £20-40 



164 Seven volumes of ‘The History of the Second World 
War’, missing volume 2    £10-20 

165 10 volumes of ‘Air Pictoral’, seven volumes ‘Royal Air 
force Flying Review’, four volumes ‘Flying Review 
International’ plus three other books  £15-25 

166 Loose copies of ‘Air Pictoral’ and ‘Flying Review’ in 
folders  £10-20 

167 Large quantity of Sotheby’s back catalogues  £20-40 
168 Portfolio of sketches and watercolours  £50-70 

 
Prices shown are estimates only and not to be 
taken as reserve price 

 
 SMALLS AND COLLECTABLES 
 
169 Canvas bag containing tennis and badminton rackets 

and vintage shuttlecocks  £20-30 
170 Four sets of crown green bowls, also leather bowling 

satchel  £25-40 
171 Three vintage tennis rackets by Slazenger, Cantals 

and one marked Scott  £20-40 
172 Mid 20th century .22 air rifle  £20-30 
173 Shove ha’penny board with scoring markers  £30-50 
174 Quantity of 1970’s Mandy Comics  £10-20 
175 Pair of wooden replica machine guns on stands, 

possibly home guard  £25-40 
176 Quantity of early Scouting memorabilia to include 

lanyards, hat, shirt, necker, belt and more  £20-30 
177 Militaria, RWAFF shirt, hat, bugle, boxed gas mask 

together with canvas bag 
178 Militaria, large quantity of cavalry related uniform, 

tack, spurs, crops etc and radio headphones   
 £80-120 
179 Militaria, two WWII tin hats, one with mesh cover  

£20-40  
180 Masonic regalia, boxed sash, Grand Lodge framed 

and glazed certificate and attaché case of associated 
items  £40-60 



181 Two box files containing war office correspondence  
£10-20 

182 Two Indonesian ‘Kris’ brough back from Java c1907  
£25-40 

183 Blue RAF jacket  £25-40 
184 Tower Hamlets Volunteers dress sword, cap badge 

and photograph in album of the Volunteer with 
Sword  £200-300l 

185 Royal Doulton figure group ‘Fragrance’ HN2334   
 £20-40  
186 Royal Doulton figure group ‘Margaret’ HN2397   
 £25-40 
187 Royal Worcester figure group ‘Wedding day’ 1978 

£20-40 
188 Royal Doulton figure group ‘Ninette’ HN2379 £25-40 
189 Royal Doulton figure group ‘Autumn Breeze’ HN1934 

£25-40  
190  Royal Doulton figure group ‘Enchantment’ HN2176  

£20-30 
191  Royal Doulton figure group ‘Ascot’ HN2356  £15-25 
192  Royal Doulton figure group ‘Spring Morning’ HN1922 

£25-40 
193  Royal Doulton figure group ‘The Old Balloon Seller’ 

HN1315  £70-90 
194 Royal Doulton figure group ‘The Fortune Teller’ 

HN2159  £100-150 
195 Royal Doulton figure group ‘Patch the Dog’  £20-30 
196  Royal Doulton figure group ‘Darling’  £10-20 
197 Lladro figure group ‘Girl painting nails and seated girl 

with flowers’  £60-80  
198 Continental figure group of woman with flowers 
 £10-20 
199 Two ‘Renaissance’ figure groups ‘Sarah’ & ‘Bride’ 

£15-25 
200 Two Coalport figure groups ‘Regina’ & ‘Sunday Best’ 

from Ladies of Fashion Series  £25-40 
201 Royal Crown Derby paperweight bird  £30-50  
202 Royal Crown Derby paperweight ‘Robin’ £30-50 



203 Royal Crown Derby paperweight ‘Quail’  £30-50 
204 Royal Crown Derby paperweight ‘Chaffinch’ £30-50 
205 Royal Crown Derby paperweight ‘Hen’ £30-50 
206 Royal Crown Derby paperweight ‘Cat’  £30-50  
207 Royal Crown Derby paperweight ‘Koala’ £30-50 
208 Royal Crown Derby paperweight ‘Rabbit’  £30-50 
209 Royal Crown Derby paperweight ‘Pheasant’  £30-50 
210 Royal Crown Derby paperweight ‘Duck’  £30-50 
211  Royal Crown Derby paperweight ‘Duck’ £30-50 
212 Royal Doulton model of a horse   £25-40 
213 Pair of Lladro figure groups ‘Mexican’ girl and boy  

£50-80 
214 Royal Crown Derby ‘Fan tail pigeon’  £80-120 
215 Cloisonné Vase  £20-30 
216 Royal Doulton ‘Bunnykins’ ‘Forever and a Day’ 

calendar  £40-60 
217 Royal Doulton ‘Bunnykins’ ‘Shooting for the Stars’ 

model   £40-60 
218 Royal Doulton figure group ‘Maria’ a/f and Royal 

Worcester ‘Winters Morn’  £25-40 
219 Garniture of Royal Crown Derby vases depicting 

Derbyshire scenes, the larger one with a view of 
Naples, cobalt blue ground and on slender footed 
base  c1777  £800-1200 

220 Oriental Ivory tea service, three cups, four saucers, 
jug, sugar bowl and tray  £15-25 

221 Staffordshire flat back spill vase of two figures, one 
carrying a standard  £20-40 

222 Pair of Royal Worcester posy vases with floral and 
gilt decoration plus Royal Worcester Ivory ware jug 
dating to 1890  £100-200 

223 Two unusual pieces of Wedgwood jasperware, one in 
the Egyptian style  £20-40 

224 Pair of continental bisque figures  £15-25 
225 Two miniature Doulton character jugs ‘Town Crier’ 

and ‘Mein host’ and Happy John Toby jug  £15-25 
226 Wedgwood game pie dish with rabbit handle and 

removable liner  £60-100 



227 Pair of Royal Crown Derby deep blue and gilt posy 
vases of ovoid form  £50-80 

228 Pair of frosted glass vases  £10-20 
229 Capodimante figure group depicting the last supper.  

Made in 2000.  £200-300 
230 Selection of Murano, bohemian, cranberry and other 

glass £80-100 
231 Blue studio glass water jug and crystal vase  £15-25  
232 Model galleon thought to be ‘The Golden Hind’   
 £30-50 
233 White porcelain beetroot vase and shell vase 

supported by little folk  £30-50 
234 Doulton Slater’s secessionist jardinière  £25-40 
235 Wedgwood Keith Murray cream ribbed ovoid vase  

£80-120 
236 Losol ware hand painted bowl and unusual studio 

glass bowl  £15-25 
237 Box containing; miniature domino set, 

daguerreotype, mother of pearl purse, carved 
coquille nut and abalone purse with neo-classical 
miniature Vedanta  £50-80  

238 Large quantity of assorted jet c 1925 £30-50 
239 Box of assorted and various hand fans  £25-40 
240 G Buck folding ruler in case, silver button hook and 

other assorted bone ware and trinkets  £30-50 
241 Assorted test tube samples of insects, glass funnel, 

eye bath, inhaler etc  £10-20 
242 White pottery foot bath and pottery bed warmer  
 £50-80 
243 White pottery and gilt stilton dish  £25-40 
244 Collection of Royal commemorative ware inc. Edward 

VIII dish and match holder by Ardle  £20-30 
245 Wedgwood Peter Rabbit money box, cup, dish and 

four Royal Doulton four seasons beakers  £30-50 
246 Quantity of floral Wedgwood, Winton and other 

trinkets and pin dishes etc  £25-40 
247 Oriental floral and bamboo part tea set  £15-25 



248 Selection of five lead crystal decanters (two with 
handles) plus three bedside carafes with glasses  
£30-50 

249 Seven pieces of Portmerion ware  £15-25 
250 Set of plates and cake stands with hand painted 

stylized acanthus guilloche pattern border  £30-50 
251 Two Imari palette Ironstone vases plus other similar 

porcelain and stack of plates  £10-20 
252 Imari plate and blue and white Chinese bowl  £30-50 
253 Glazed flagon and pot, Maw’s double valved inhaler 

and two mortars  £10-20 
254 Tray of assorted Bohemian, gilded and coloured glass 

£20-30 
255 Tray of clear glass to inc. 12 champagne flutes, 

Victorian measure, funnel etc  £15-25 
256 Tray of assorted pottery to include Dartmoor ware, 

Arcadian, Royal Torquay and some parion  £20-40 
257 Pair of floral Royal Doulton vases  £10-20  
258 Selection of English and Oriental blue and white 

porcelain  £15-25 
259 Pair of spelter figures of peasants, figure on horse 

back thought to be Richard Lion heart and cherub 
drawn clock by Futvoye  £40-60 

260 Quantity of devotional religious paraphernalia   
 £15-25 
261 Box of assorted dolls and figures  £10-20 
262 Box containing bookends, wooden figures, a tooled 

leather Art Nouveau picture frame and mahogany 
book slide  £20-40 

263 Lemonade jug and six glasses with feather 
decoration  £10-20 

264 1950’s and later Poole pottery pots and saucer.  
Doulton Bunnykins dish, Wade tortoises and a pair of 
Jasperware pin dishes  £30-50 

265 Two brass chamber sticks  £10-20 
266 Shelley 1930’s style teaset in orange and yellow, six 

cups and saucers and two sandwich plates  £25-40 



267 Henry Marc slate mantel clock (a/f), drum clock, 
travel clock, trench art ashtray and flat iron  £30-50 

268 Unusual wall clock with bell, possibly American£30-50 
269 Blue glass Art Deco dressing table set with sunburst 

design  £15-25 
270 Collection of miniature plates of various designs and 

factories, Lladro, Havilland, Doulton etc  
271 Two lead crystal decanters and other lead crystal  

£20-30  
272 WMF bronze coloured metal vase with Art Nouveau 

style decoration  £20-30 
273 White friars red bark vase  £20-30 
274 Shepherdess pot lid  £8-12 
275 Large collection of Denby firestone ware to include 

tureens, jugs, plates, teapot etc, 80pc  £80-120 
276 Ridgeway’s ‘Golden Hair Fern’ miniature teaset and 

Ridgeway’s Chinty miniature tureens and meat plates  
£25-40  

277 Five Royal Doulton cottage ware bowls and Mason’s 
ironstone tureen and stand  £15-25  

278 Royal Albert ‘Silver Birch’ five setting teaset  £15-25 
279 Newlyn 1970’s ‘Celtic’ five setting coffee set  £15-25 
280 Royal Scot crystal decanter, boxed  £10-20 
281 Pair of boxed Wedgwood cup and saucers, 

Wedgwood coffee pot and pair of pink jasperware 
candlesticks £20-40 

282 Oversized Minton’s blue and white printed cup and 
saucer  £15-25 

283 Pair of boxed Swedish crystal vases  £10-20 
284 Pair of boxed limited edition Beswick Christmas 

plates and Royal Worcester compartment tray   
 £20-30 
285 Book on the Admiralty Harbour Dover, pages missing  

£15-25 
286 Rare Swarovski 1994 annual edition, Kudu, boxed 

with papers  £100-150 
287 Rare Swarovski 1995 annual edition, Lion, boxed with 

papers  £100-150 



288 Rare Swarovski crystal 1993 annual edition, elephant, 
boxed with papers £100-150 

289 Rare Swarovski crystal 1993 annual edition, elephant, 
boxed with papers £100-150 

290  Rare Swarovski crystal 1992 annual edition, whales, 
boxed with papers £100-150 

291  Rare Swarovski crystal 1996 annual edition, unicorn, 
boxed with papers £100-150 

292  Rare Swarovski crystal 1998 annual edition, Pegasus, 
boxed with papers £100-150 

293 Rare Swarovski crystal 1991 annual edition, seals, 
boxed with papers £100-150 

294 Swarovski crystal ornament of three flowers, boxed 
£100-150 

295 Rare Swarovski crystal 2004 annual edition, Magic of 
Dance, Anna, boxed with papers £180-220 

296 Rare Swarovski crystal 2002 annual edition, Magic of 
Dance, Isadora, boxed with papers £180-220 

297 Rare Swarovski crystal 2003 annual edition, Magic of 
Dance, Antonio, boxed with papers £180-220 

298 Rare Swarovski crystal 1997 annual edition, dragon, 
boxed with papers £100-150 

299 Rare Swarovski crystal 1988 annual edition, wood 
pecker, boxed with papers £100-150 

300 Rare Swarovski crystal 1999 annual edition, Pierrot, 
boxed with papers £100-150 

301 Rare Swarovski crystal 2001 annual edition, 
Harlequin, boxed with papers  £100-150 

302 Wade collectors club Cinderella, boxed with badge 
and papers  £10-20 

303 Wade Tom Smith ‘Tales from the Nursery Crackers’ 
and ‘Animates Snow life Crackers’  £20-30 

304 Collection of Wade tortoises and ashtray £10-20 
305 Collection of Wade animal dishes, gondola dishes, 

fish and cat dishes etc  £10-20 
306 Approx 28 Wade Whimsies 1969-1984, English   
 £15-25 



307 Approx 21 Tom Smith & Company British Wildlife, 
Snow life, Survival, Birdlife and Nursery series Wade 
Whimsies  £10-20 

308 14 Wade Whimsies to include Nursery favourites 
1972-76 and Red Rose tea (USA) 1972-1990  £10-20 

309 11 Wade models from the shamrock pottery series, 
lucky leprechauns, fairy folk and Irish character 
figures  £10-20 

310 16 Wade Whimsies to include 200 animals, African 
jungle polar, English country animals and horses  
£10-20 

311 20 Wade Nursery Rhyme models, 1970-71  £10-20 
312 Approx 30 Wade Tom Smith & Company 1932-1983 

ceramic models  £15-25 
313 10 Wade English Whimsies dogs and puppies  1954- 

1982  £10-20 
314 11 Wade minikins  £8-12 
315 15 Wade Happy Families  1962-84   £8-12 
316 14 Wade Whimsy on Why houses  1980-87  £10-20 
317 Approx 31 English & Whimsy land series Whimsies 

1971-88   £15-25  
318 Approx 15 English animals 1954-58 Bear Ambitions 

and Dinosaur collection  £10-20 
319 Approx 15 assorted Whimsies, some unidentified   
 £8-12 
320 Collection of Wade candlesticks, dishes, pots etc   
 £8-12 
321 Wade Buffalo Fair special NY Tourist and Dunstable 

Pair Koala Bear, Limited Edition  £20-40 
322 Wade ‘Fireside friend’ and ‘Welcome home’ Limited 

Edition of 2500  £20-40 
323 Wade Rosie the kitten honey glaze (400) and Scotty 

dog and boy with teddy  membership pieces  £25-40 
324 13 Hat Box first edition 1956-65, Wade Whimsies and 

Hat Box English Sheepdog  £50-80 
325 Wade, Hat Box second issue 1981-85 ‘Tramp’ from 

Lady and The Tramp, Tweedledum and Tweedledee 
1968  £40-60 



326 Five Wade Drum Box series models 1957-59, three 
wade ‘Bongo and his friends’ 1959-1965  £40-60 

327 Wade Balding & Mansell Christmas Cracker 
prehistoric comic animals plus Red Rose Tea 
(Canada) Ltd miniature animals 1967-73  £25-40 

328 Wade honey brown Bo Peep ’71, Hanna-Barbera Yogi 
Bear and friends 1962-63, KP Friars, Father Abbot, 
King Aquariums deep sea diver   £20-40 

329 Wade MGM Tom & Gerry ’73-70 One House series, 
championship dogs plus four from the Whoppas 
series  £20-40 

330 Wade Mother Goose, Pantomime Dame, Pantomime 
Horse, Puss in Boots and Wade collectors badges etc  
£25-40 

331 Box of costume jewellery plus empty jewellery box  
£20-30 

332 Case of costume jewellery  £50-80 
333 Wooden framed pan balance scales plus weights 

£25-40 
334 Pair of bronze figural sconces depicting Baccus and 

Maiden  £25-40 
335 Edwardian ivory and ebonised ivory chess set in 

wooden box  £80-120 
336 Wooden chess set in box plus boxed brass French 

microscope  £30-50 
337 Box of stereoscope images  £30-50 
338 Postcard album inc. 10 sepia Peace Celebrations, 

Reading and Eastern cards  £30-50 
339 Seven Victorian glass plate negatives plus wooden 

stand  £15-25 
340 Box of early 20th century postcards plus greeting 

cards etc  £15-25 
341 Two boxes of stamps, Stanley Gibbons stamp album 

plus empty stamp album  £10-20 
342 Postcard album c1900 containing collection of 

Berkshire & Oxfordshire postcards  £100-200 
343 Stamp album  £8-12 



344 Six large albums and four boxes of postcards from 
the early 1900’s   £100-200 

345 11 Victorian leather embossed photograph albums  
£100-200 

346 Boxed Zolnay dish vase and pot set  £20-30 
347 Pair of boxed Rockingham crystal coloured and gilt 

goblets  £15-25 
348 Herend porcelain desk set, Herend ‘Puss in Boots’ 

plus collection of Bakelite Ivorine ware  £30-50 
349 Quantity of Australian stamp Carlton ware  £20-30 
350 White friars glass yard of ale, boxed  £40-60 
351 Royal Doulton eight setting Art Deco coffee set in 

blue and gilt  £40-60 
352 Bretby yellow and green jardinière plus small Bretby 

yellow and brown jardinière on stand  £70-90 
353 Pair of blown glass decanters  £10-20 
354 Large collection of Art Deco and carnival glass£50-80 
355 Villersy & Bosch tube lined floral cake plate, sandwich 

plate and side plates, large tube lined cake plate  
£60-100 

356 Rosewood writing box with mother of pearl 
escutcheons   £25-40  

357 Walnut desk companion opens to reveal calendar, 
letter compartments and pen tray,  Braham lock  
£80-120 

358 Oak sewing box with removable pin tray and cushion, 
19th century  £40-60 

359 Mahogany toilet mirror on serpentine base  £15-25 
360 Large mahogany fitted writing box with secret 

compartment and brass strapped corners  £80-120 
361 Victorian walnut mechanical coal scuttle with 

marquetry decoration  £100-150 
362 19th century flame mahogany writing box with fitted 

interior  £40-60 
363 Unusual tooled leather writing box with fitted 

mahogany interior  £60-100 
 
 



364 Small fitted walnut writing box with cedar interior 
finished in walnut plus other walnut writing box   

 £50-70 
365 Stained pine box, locked, possibly full of white £5 

notes plus leather draw chest  £15-25 
366 Early 19th century rosewood ladies travel case, 

finished in blue velvet and still containing some 
original items  £200-300 

367 Maelzel’s metronome plus set of postal scales  
 £60-100 
368 Set of French cased binoculars  £10-20 
369 Framed decorated silk panel with intricate 

embroidery bodice  £60-100 
370 Two wall mounted mahogany bracket shelves with 

pierced fret work  (a/f)  £25-40 
371 African tribal carved bookends in ebony  £20-40 
372 Collar box and collars  £10-20  
373 Canteen of mother of pearl handled knives and forks 

£20-30 
374 Pair of reticulated brass three branch candelabra  

£60-80 
375  Brass jam pan, trivet and quantity of other brass 

ware  £30-50 
376 Copper tray, copper fish skillet and patent copper 

ashtray  £25-40 
377 Cast iron boot scraper  £10-20 
378 Quantity of mahogany curtain poles, brackets and 

rings  £40-60 
379 19th century double gourd soda siphon with iron 

mesh cover  £30-50 
380 WT Avery grocers scales and weights  £30-50 
381 Large four branch municipal candelabra with galleried 

trumpet central section on rococo base  £200-300 
382 Large Wedgwood pestle and mortar, cased cup and 

measure and old medicinal containers  £20-30  
383 Victorian cast iron Mr Punch door stop £30-50 
384 Patent oil lamp on plated column base, no shade 

£10-20 



385 Gothic mantel clock by the Tectonic Clock 
Manufacturer plus 1940’s eight day chiming oak 
mantle close  £20-40 

386 1950’s pye 3017 box radio  £25-40 
387 Set of early 20th century basket top baby scales  
 £30-50 
388 Pye Hi-Fi, ‘The Black Box’ four speed record player 

plus 1960’s various singles £100-150 
389 Selection of Royal Worcester ‘oven to table’ pair of 

Royal Doulton cups and saucers, Dresden cup and 
hand painted plates £25-40 

390 Composite copy of a roman bust £10-20 
391 Pair of oriental bronze log bins and unusual warmer 

£50-80 
392 Large ebony Eastern deity, Gniesha and Buddha  
 £80-120 
393 ‘Victoria’ trumpet gramophone  £60-100 
394 Paula Soprani accordion (thought to be rare) £50-80 
395 Violin: Tatra by Rosetti, Stradivarius model cased 

with bow  £40-60 
396 Collection of various 7” single, some Elvis, 1950’s 

onwards  £20-40 
397 Royal Worcester Evesham cake stand plus other 

assorted Worcester and Denby Greenweat  £30-50 
398 Large Tiffany & Co Alfama bowl 
399 Large quantity of Bohemian style coloured and cut 

crystal  £80-120 
400 Crown Staffordshire floral six setting coffee service 

£15-25 
401 Quantity of Aynsley ‘Indian Tree’ tea service   
 £30-50 
402 Quantity of lead crystal glasses decanter jug etc  

£20-30 
403 Large 19th century collection of fossils inc. 

Ammonites, Snakeskin, petrified wood and polished 
stone samples  £100-150 

404 Quantity of large and unusual shells 



405 Quantity of Doulton Madras and other blue and white 
porcelain  £20-40 

406 Cloisonné charger decorated with Cranes and peonies  
£100-200 

407 Assortment of Carlton ware, Poole, Wade, Doulton 
etc  £50-80 

408 Wedgwood ‘Wellesley’ six setting coffee service and 
dark blue Jasperware  £40-60  

409 Spode ‘Italian’ six setting blue and white tea service 
£25-40 

410 Large collection of 1960’s Poole pottery (turquoise 
and beige and blue and brown)  £100-200 

411 Large amethyst glass jug  £10-20 
412 Royal Worcester cream and gilt long neck vase  
 £30-50 
413 Miniature Tantalus set  £10-20 
414 Royal Worcester set of four cups, saucers and plates 

£10-20 
415 Selection of collectable LP’s by various artists inc, 

Hendrix, Yes, Cream, Zeplin etc  £30-50  
416 Oriental figure ceramic fire dogs  £10-20 
417 Pair of ceramic doorstops in the form of cats £20-40 
418 Collection of Bethel Rye cats (18) plus two other cat 

models £100-150 
419 Noritake breakfast set in cream with a raised gilt 

decoration (55 pce)  £70-90  
420 Royal Crown Derby Harrow pattern, four plates and 

dish  £40-60 
421 Clarice Cliff yellow embossed dinner service  £40-60 
422 Bristol Ambones Art Deco dinner service  £40-60 
423 Quantity of BWM & Co blue and white, six meat 

plates, three tureens and ten assorted plates  
 £100-200 
424 Royal Doulton ship vase £80-120 
425 Large Limoges part dinner service £30-50 
426 Pair of early 19th century lead crystal decanters with 

etched crest £70-90 
 



427 Italian glass vase with gilt and white decoration  
 £60-100 
428 Modern Skelton clock in glass dome  £15-25 
429 Copper ships lamp with port and starboard lights to 

the side  £40-60 
430 Pair of Staffordshire spaniel fire dogs  £40-60  
431 Wooden chest containing sporting equipment inc. 

skittles, tennis, cricket and golf plus some shells  
£50-80 

432 Large Silver cross pram in blue and white.  Complete 
with apron and attachable bag.  Good condition  
£100-200 

433 Silver cross Childs dolls pram in green, complete with 
apron  £50-80 

434 Silver cross Childs dolls pram in royal blue, complete 
with bag and apron  £50-80 

435 Collection of antique copper, brass and iron £50-80 
436 Large collection of antique glass bottles and ceramic 

pots inc. R White Lemonade, Hooper & Co Chemists  
£40-60 

437 Collection of vintage and antique bottles inc. Lipton 
Ltd, Eiffel Tower lemonade and R.Whites ceramic 
bottle etc  £30-50  

438 Taxidermy Swallows, swallows building a nest by C 
Dunton, Wiggington c1970, cased  £80-120  

439 Taxidermy Snipe, airborne snipe by C Dunton, 
Wiggington c1970, cased  £200-300 

440 Taxidermy Gold Pheasant – strutting cock pheasant 
by C Dunton, Wiggington c1970, cased  £200-300 

441 Taxidermy Sparrow hawk, sparrow hawk with starling 
after the kill by C Dunton c1970, cased  £200-300 

442 Taxidermy ornithology Victorian study of exotic birds 
in 1’ glass dome 13½” total  £40-60  

443 Taxidermy ornithology Victorian study of exotic birds 
in 22½” glass dome, 2’ total  £100-200 

444 Taxidermy Barn Owl, Early 20th century study of barn 
owl, cased  £30-50 



445 Taxidermy ornithology, Victorian mahogany cased 
exotic birds approx 3ft x 20” x 8” deep  £200-300 

446 Two large and one small Victorian glass domes  
 £50-80 

 
Prices shown are estimates only and not to be 
taken as reserve price 

 
 SILVER, JEWELLERY & ALLIED WARES 
 
447 Silver plated cruet set, tankard, napkin rings, carving 

set, fish knives and forks and brass companion set 
£25-40 

448 Silver on copper tea and coffee set  £30-50 
449 Silver plated gravy boats, rose bowl and coffee pot 

£20-30 
450 Selection of silver plate including biscuit barrel, toast 

racks etc  (2 boxes)  £25-40 
451 Brass companion set and coal in copper scuttle 
452 9ct gold ladies Omega wrist watch studded with four 

diamonds  £400-600 
453 Gold ring of three different coloured gold  £30-40 
454 Approx 0.4 diamond solitaire ring set in platinum on 

18ct gold band £200-250 
455 Diamond cluster ring on 18ct gold  £800-1200 
456 18ct gold necklace 20.7 grams £300-400 
457 Jade pendant, set in silver  £25-40 
458 Gents old silver wristwatch  £15-25 
459 Gold hinged bangle  £45-55 
460 Ladies half hoop diamond ring  £30-50 
461 Pink sapphire ring  £30-50 
462 Multi coloured stone ring  £30-50 
463 9ct diamond solitaire ring £30-50 
464 Garnet ring  £30-50 
465 Citreen 9ct gold ring  £30-50 
466 Diamond cluster ring  £30-50 
467 Topaze solitaire ring  £30-50 
468 Solitaire diamond ring set in white 9ct gold £30-50 



469 Sapphire and diamond ring  £30-50 
 

Lot 470  is to be sold by Order of The  
Official Receiver 

470 18ct white gold chain  £350-500 
471 Silver thimble, sugar tongs and napkin ring £20-30 
472 Silver handled boot button hook  £18-20 
473 Cased pair of silver thimbles to commemorate the 

Queen’s 80th Birthday  £25-35 
474 Silver cream jug, dated Chester 1903  £70-80  
475 Small Capstan silver inkwell £35-45 
476 Silver backed dressing table mirror and another  
 £30-50 
 

Lot 477  is to be sold by Order of The  
 Official Receiver 
477 Gent’s cygnet ring, 9ct gold  £10-20 
478 Two gold lockets, one set with seed pearls  £30-40 
479 9ct gold brooch with a double sided photo frame, 

pendant and another  £40-50 
480 Gold coloured pendant and small gold ring  £40-50 
481 Four assorted pocket watches and chains  £30-50 
482 Padlocked 9ct gold bracelet with approx 18 charms  

£400-600 
483 Small ruby glass and white metal bottle  £30-40 
484 Pair of cased Gent’s silver backed hair brushes   
 £15-25 
485 Ivory backed book of ‘Common Prayer’  £15-25 
486 Silver cream jug on four ball feet London 1810  

£60-80 
487 Silver card case Birmingham 1857 in a fitted case 

£100-200 
488 Silver fish slice London 1858  £80-100 
489 Two small silver top rouge pots,  London 1854  

£30-40 
490 Double ended cranberry scent bottle £50-80 
491 Scent bottle over laid in cut cranberry glass with 

white metal top £50-80 



492 Scent bottle over laid in cut Bristol blue glass with 
white metal to a/f  £50-80 

493 Cut glass toilet jar Birmingham 1921  £40-60 
494 Silver stamp box on four-ball feet Birmingham1901  

£40-60 
495 Silver double envelope stamp box Chester 1858  £40-

60 
496 Two silver table spoons one London1773, the other 

London 1781, four silver condiment spoons London 
1798, Pair silver sugar tongs London 1842, fish knife 
London 1853  £60-100 

497 White metal wine funnel, thought to be silver  
£100-200 

498 Two hallmarked silver teaspoons, napkin ring and 
930 standard miniature chair  £40-60 

499 Pair of cased silver sauce boats, Sheffield 1962 
Mappin & Webb  £100-150 

500 Silver sugar caster,  Birmingham  1942  £40-60 
 
 
2501 Pair of candlesticks, 6” tall, Birmingham 1936 plus six 

assorted silver teaspoons  £100-150 
2502 Pair of short silver candlesticks  £80-120 
2503 Assortment of 11 19th century silver forks and one 

dessert spoon  £100-150 
2504 Silver trinket box on cabriole legs, 1918   £40-60  
2505  Cased silver handled button hook and shoe horn, 

Birmingham  1924  £20-30 
2506 Ivory backed copy of church services  £10-20 
2507 Boxed ‘Concours d’ Elegance de Cannes’  medal 

dated 1931 to Miss Audrey R Howes  £40-60  
2508 Three pin dolls (one unusual)  £20-30 
2509 Royal Army Medical Core car badge £20-30 
2510 Two ivory napkin rings and bone okimono, thought 

to be reproduction  £15-25 
2511 Three Continental porcelain cherub and putti figure 

groups, various marks  £25-40 



2512 Oriental bone snuff bottle and Goebels squirrel and 
Fir cone salt and pepper  £15-25 

2513 Miniature painting of Gentleman in 18th century dress 
with hair locket back in gold, with ebonised frame  
£200-300 

2514 19th century glass pan balance scale with weights 
£25-40 

2515 Dolls house clock garniture and collection of 
miniature dolls house accessories  £10-15 

2516 Two pot lids, ‘Hide and Seek’ plus ‘I consent she 
replied if you promise no jealous rival shall laugh me 
to scorn’  £10-20 

2517 Dunn’s patent regulated stamped measures 150 
Moor Street, Birmingham, ½ pint mug  £10-20 

2518 Goebels rabbit and Beswick bird and two unmarked 
pheasants and a duck   

2519 Collection of two lace crinoline dolls and two 
continental glazed dolls  £20-30 

2520 Wedgwood jasperware perfume bottle and two semi 
precious stone seals  £15-25 

2521 Vaseline glass dish, red glass gilt decorated posy 
vase and miniature gilt glass jugs  £15-25 

2522 Terracotta small decorated oil lamp £25-40 
2523 Three unusual magnifying devices in cases plus 

compass thermometer in case  £80-120 
2524 Collection of Reading Athletics medals, military 

badges and cap badges, some silver  £40-60  
2525 Pair of opera glasses in brass and abalone with velvet 

bag  £60-100 
2526 Collection of 19th century daguerreotype photographs 

in yellow metal frame and leather case (5) £40-60 
2527 Small silver thimble and four assorted pen and pencil 

devices etc  £30-50 
2528 Ebony carving mallet with presentation plaque, dated 

1902  £30-50  
2529 Pair of ivory netsuke’s  £100-200 
2530 Silver handled boxed cake knife and cake slice, boxed  

£15-25 



2531 WWI Christmas 1914 gift tin plus metal box full of 
military cap badges etc  £60-100 

2532 Gentleman’s tidy containing ivory shaving brush and 
stick container  £40-60 

2533 Large collection of coins and notes  £40-60 
2534 Collection of erotic Eastern vintage postcards (13) 

£100-200 
2535 Quantity of postcards of Windsor (replicated)  £40-60 
2536 Quantity of military badges  £20-30 
2537 Two auctioneers gavels £10-20 
2538 Leather cased yellow metal travel inkwell 



 
AUCTIONEER NO. 2                          SALE COMMENCES 9.30am 

GARDEN, NURSERY STOCK  
& GENERAL WORKSHOP, TOOLS  

& EQUIPMENT 
____________________________________ 

BUYER’S PREMIUM 
A BUYER’S PREMIUM OF 11.50% INCLUSIVE OF VAT ON THE  

PREMIUM WILL BE PAYABLE BY THE PURCHASER 
ON ALL LOTS AT THIS SALE 

         ____________________________________________________________ 
 
ALL DOMESTIC ELECTRICAL GOODS ARE TESTED FOR SAFETY ONLY 

AND THIS SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN AS ANY GUARANTEE THAT 
THEY ARE IN WORKING ORDER. 

ALL LOTS ARE SOLD AS SEEN AND WITHOUT ANY GUARANTEE 
 
501/502 60 Snowdrop bulbs (2 lots) 
503/504 80 Crocus bulbs (2 lots) 
505/506 Box of Dutchmaster Daff bulbs (2 lots) 
507/508 28 Minnow Minnow mini Daff bulbs (2 lots) 
509/510 28 Tete a Tete mini Daff bulbs (2 lots) 
511/512 28 mixed mini Daff bulbs (2 lots) 
513/514 28 Jetfire mini Daff bulbs (2 lots) 
515/516 Box of Gigantic Star Daff bulbs (2 lots) 
517/518 12 blue Hyacinth bulbs (2 lots) 
519/520 12 pink Hyacinth bulbs (2 lots) 
521/522 12 mixed Hyacinth bulbs (2 lots) 
523/524 24 Red Riding Hood mini Tulip bulbs (2 lots) 
525/526 24 Queen of the Night Tulip bulbs (2 lots) 
527/528 24 Roccoco Tulip bulbs (2 lots) 
529/530 24 Crispa Tulip bulbs (2 lots) 
531/532 16 Allium Nigrum bulbs (2 lots) 
533/534 8 Allium Christophi bulbs (2 lots) 
535/536 24 mixed Parrot Tulip bulbs (2 lots) 
537/538 24 Recreado Tulip bulbs (2 lots) 



539/540 24 mixed Lily Tulip bulbs (2 lots) 
541 3 packets Snowdrop bulbs  
542/543 3 packets Quail mini daff bulbs (2 lots) 
544/545 3 packets Guisipee Verdi mini Tulip bulbs (2 lots) 
546/547 3 packets Fur Elise Tulip bulbs (2 lots) 
548/549 3 packets Ancila Tulip bulbs (2 lots) 
550 3 packets Christophi Allium bulbs  
551* 4” air angle grinder 
552* 249 pce access kit 
553* 3’ air cut off tool & kit 
554* 12 shackles 6-12mm 
555* 6 chain hooks 
556* 4 hitch pins 
557* 60 linch pins 
558* 6m trailer extension lead 
559* Wired trailer socket & plug 
560* 4 ½ lb axe, fibre glass 
561* Pipe bender 
562* 2 sets nuts & bolts 
563* 30 wire brushes 
564* 48 heavy duty bungees 
565* Winch heavy duty double gear 
566* Strap winch 
567* Digital vernier caliper 
568* 4 pneumatic castor wheels 
569* 3 core cutters plus extension 
570* Heavy duty chain & padlock 
571* 6” wall chaser, twin blade 
572* Deluxe wood chisels 
573* 3/8” x 14 chain & hooks 
574* Wood carving chisels 
575* 16” magnetic demolition bar 
576* 115 pce imperial drill set 
577* 204 pce drill set 
578* 55 pce drill set 
579* Ladies drill 
580* 2 ton reversible 12v winch 
581* 2 ceiling/van extending props 



582* 4 f-clamps 100cm 
583* 10 fence post anchors 
584* Fencing pullers and pliers 
585* Fencing hammer 
586* Folding pet carrier 
587* 24” folding square 
588* 48” folding square 
589* 10 heavy G clamps 
590* 8 x 4” swivel G clamps 
591* 2 packs of work gloves 
592* 6 hammers 
593* 48” high lift jack 
594* 16 pce hole saw set 
595* Hammer stapler 
596* Insect killer 
597* 600 amp jump leads 
598* Jockey wheel 
599*  34mm jockey wheel 
600* 42mm jockey wheel 
601* Jockey wheel, pneumatic 
602* Ribbed jockey wheel 
603* Rechargeable 12v mobile sprayer 
604* Chaoda knapsack sprayer 
605* 3.8m telescopic ally ladder 
606* Laser saw 
607* 8 pce lathe chisel 
608* 4 lock clamps 
609* Pair 48” lock clamps 
610* Rechargeable LED lamp 
611* 2 metre spirit level 
612* 27’ lorry strap 
613* 27’ lorry strap 
614* 1000 x 32m SDS drill 
615* 6 SDS drills, 60cm x 10 x 30mm 
616* Automatic welding mask 
617* 5 pce morticing drills 
618* Distance measuring wheel 
619* 25 x 4” cutting discs 



620* 25 x 4 ½ cutting discs 
621* 25 x 4 ½ grinding discs 
622* 25 x 5” zip discs 
623* 10 x 9” grinding discs 
624* Pair large gate hinges 
625* 2000 pop rivets 
626* Approx 15kg woodscrews 
627* Self tapping screws 
628* 28pce punch & chisel set 
629* Submersible punch & chisel set 
630* Padlocks 
631* 12 pass padlocks all same key 
632* 5 pce pry bar set 
633* Posthole digger & scraper 
634* Posthole digger & drain spade 
635* Pickaxe 
636* 5 pce long plier set 
637* 4 ton puller 
638* 14” aluminium shovel 
639* 2 drain spades 
640* Digging fork & spade 
641* Contractors fork 
642* Petrol hedge trimmer 
643* 8lb log splitter fibreglass 
644* Manure fork 
645* Steel manure fork 
646* Pole saw, trimmer & extension 
647* 8” telescopic pruner 
648* 3 pr secateurs 
649* 5 litre sprayer 
650* 14pce garden tool kit 
651* Pair 6’ steel ramps ½ ton 
652* 100ft x ½ rope 
653* 4 x 8” wheels 
654* Sack barrow 
655* 4 x 12’ pneumatic wheels 
656* 4 x 10’ pneumatic wheels 
657* Pair 4’ alum sash cramps 



658* 3 x 8 ¼ chop saw blades 
659* 8 ratchet clamps 
660* 42 pce screwdriver set 
661* 10lb sledge hammer 
662* 2 x 2 ton slings 
663* 5 ton x 2m sling 
664* 25 pce metric spanner set 
665* 40 pce spline set 
666* ¾” socket set, 21 pce 
667* 38 pce air impact sockets 
668* 20 stall clips 
669* Plasterers stilts 
670* 2 surveyor’s tapes 
671* 40 pce tap and die set, tungsten 
672* 3 polytarp 9x6, 9x12, 18x12 
673* Polytarp, 23x35 
674* Polytarp, 23x18 
675* White market tarp 28’x18’ 
676* Heavy market tarp 35’x23’ 
677* 12 tape measures 
678* 3’ trailer board 4m cable 
679* 3’ telescope 
680* V mag spotter scope & tripod 
681* 69 pce tool kit 
682* 99 pce tool kit 
683* Small table magnifier lamp 
684* Model etype jag 
685* Model mini 
686* Model VW camper van 
687* Cockerel bell 
688* Cast greyhound head 
689* 2 doorstops 
690* Cast greyhound figure 
691* Pair small greyhound figures 
692* Cast gremlin head 
693* Cast horse head 
694* Horse bell 
695* Cast Hudson soap bowl 



696* Cockerel welcome sign 
697* Cockerel weather vane 
698* Level crossing train sign 
699* 3’ railway sign 
700* Toilet sign   
701 Bench variable power supply 
702 Peavey speakers, 200w 
703 Air compressor, working order 
704 Strip lights and box of Christmas lights 
705 Model aircraft, petrol engines, etc 
706 Small tools, box of cable, Rheostat 
707/716 Miscellaneous items (10 lots) 
717* Makita 18v combi drill Li ion 
718* Makita 7.2v impact driver Li ion 
719* Dewalt 680watt SDS+ combi/chisel drill 
720* Dewalt 650watt SDS+ combi/chisel drill 
721* Makita 260mm mitre saw 
722* Power Grip Metabo 4.8v cordless screwdriver 
723* Metabo 10mm compact drill, 240v 
724* Dewalt 3.6v compact screwdriver 
725* Dewalt heat gun and accessories 
726* Makita 40cm chainsaw, 240v 
727* Dewalt/Elu various HSS drills 2.4mm-12mm (approx 

100 bits) 
728* Dewalt wood and metal reciprocating saw blades 

(approx 13) 
729* Dewalt/Elu mixed screwdriver bits (approx 175) 
730* Dewalt/Elu various HSS drills 2.5mm – 12mm 

(approx 100 bits) 
731* Dewalt tool belt and pouch 
732* Dewalt wood and metal reciprocating saw blades 

(approx 13) 
733* Dewalt/Elu various HSS drills 2.5mm – 12mm 

(approx 100 bits) 
734* Dewalt/Elu mixed screwdriver bits (approx 175) 
735* Dewalt 10 8mm x 260mm long SDS+ drill bits 
736* Dewalt wood and metal reciprocating saw blades 

(approx 13) 



736a* Dewalt Radi 
737/738 Misc items 
739 Wrought iron  
740 Box of tools 
741 Three tool boxes 
742 Three boxes of tools 
743 Garden bench 
744/745 Artists materials (2 lots) 
746* Air hose reel 
747 BTC sign 
748 Two petrol cans and car badges 
749 Petrol leaf strimmer 
750/753 Petrol strimmer (4 lots) 
754/755 Petrol blower (2 lots) 
756/757 Petrol hedge cutter (2 lots) 
758 Petrol rotavator 
759 Petrol cylinder mower 
760 Water pump 
761 Box of hats 
762 Three wine racks 
763 Garden chair 
764 Small band saw 
765 Sack truck 
766 Toys and games  
767/773 Box of game gear (7 lots) 
774 Box of jeans 
775 Coca Cola Mirror 
776 Invalid scooter 
777 Hand tools 
778 Electric vacuum 
779/780 Toolbox and tools (2 lots) 
781 Exercise bike 
782 Two snooker cues 
783  Gold bag/trolley 
784 Mountain bike  
785 Bike 
786 Mountain bike 
787/788 Ladder (2 lots) 



789 Pro saw bench, gwo 
790 Electric hand tools,gwo 
791 Pressure washer, gwo 
792/793 Hoover, gwo (2 lots)  
794 Puzzles 
795 Games and puzzles 
796 Ammunition trunk 
797 Two old lamps 
798 Three coal buckets  
799/801* Qty electrical cable (3 lots) 
802* Consumer Units 
803* Assorted electrical spares 
804* Copper Wire 
805/807* Assorted electrical spares (3 lots) 
808* Lights 
809* Trunking etc 
810* Storage boxes 
811/812* Assorted electrical spares 
813* Drawing board 
814* Aquavac 
815* Flexi pipe 
816* Engine crane 
817* Generator 
818* Pipe vice 
819* Two trolleys 
820* Spit nail gun 
821* Electric tools 
822 Dehumidifier 
823 Microwave 
824 Hand tools 
825 Tiles and grout 
826 Gas heater 
827 Car ramps & axle stands 
828 Drill stand 
829 Workmate 
830 Rowing machine 
831 Train track and model petrol engines 
832 Wire reel and tools 



833 Strip lights and Christmas lights 
834 Compressor, gwo 
835 Kudos Speakers 
836 Variable power supply 
 

NOTE:  ALL LOTS ARE SOLD FOR SPARES OR REPAIR, UNLESS 
SPECIFICALLY STATED IN THE CATALOGUE AS IN  

GOOD WORKING ORDER 
 



 
AUCTIONEER NO. 3                           SALE COMMENCES 9.30am 

 
GENERAL HOUSEHOLD,  
FURNITURE & EFFECTS  

___________________________________ 
BUYER’S PREMIUM 

A BUYER’S PREMIUM OF 11.50% INCLUSIVE OF VAT ON THE  
PREMIUM WILL BE PAYABLE BY THE PURCHASER 

ON ALL LOTS AT THIS SALE      
____________________________________________________________ 

 
ALL DOMESTIC ELECTRICAL GOODS ARE TESTED FOR SAFETY ONLY 

AND THIS SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN AS ANY GUARANTEE THAT 
THEY ARE IN WORKING ORDER. 

ALL LOTS ARE SOLD AS SEEN AND WITHOUT ANY GUARANTEE 
 
 
 GENERAL HOUSEHOLD FURNITURE & EFFECTS 
 
1161 Two bed warmers 
1162 Box of silver plate 
1163 Box of glassware 
1164 Photographic equipment 
1165 Blankets 
1166 Two mirrors 
1167 Two Kelly’s Merchant Directories 
1168/1169 Box of ephemera (2 lots) 
1170 Box of collector’s guides 
1171 Box of sticks etc   
1172 Three boxes of china 
1173 Four pewter jugs  
1174 Box of crockery 
1175 Dolls chair 
1176 Mortar board and two bowlers 
1177 Jugs and bowls 



1178 Two boxes of ephemera 
1179 Box of cameras and fishing reels 
1180 Cooking hoods 
1181 Ceramic bucket 
1182 Quantity of pictures 
1183 Quantity of crockery 
1184 Box of pictures 
1185 Six Corgi classics 
1186 Two boxes of books 
1187 Lamps and shades 
1188 Copper heater 
1189 Box of ephemera 
1190/1191 Two boxes of crockery and glassware (2 lots) 
1192 Two boxes of glassware 
1193 Box of records  
1194 Box of clocks 
1195 Box of crockery 
1196 Box of crockery 
1197 Two boxes of ephemera 
1198 Two boxes of books 
1199 Display cabinet 
1200 Armchair 
1201 Hall table 
1202 Small round table 
1203 Small side bureau 
1204 Bedroom wardrobe 
1205 Philips hostess trolley 
1206 Wicker chair 
1207 Bang & Olufsen Beocenter 3500 music centre with 

speakers 
1208 Extending table  
1209 Small round table 
1210 Small three door cabinet 
1211 Small wall shelf for curios 
1212 Small trolley with small box 
1213 Small side bureau 
1214 Eight chairs 
1215 Two piece suite and pouffe 



1216 Drop leaf table 
1217 Two door yew cabinet 
1218 Yew corner cabinet 
1219 Sideboard cabinet 
1220 Set of six wheel back chairs 
1221 Dressing chest 
1222 Small side table 
1223 Corner cabinet 
1224 Card table and magazine holder  
1225 Small trolley 
1226 Chair 
1227 Pine dresser 
1228 Leather two seat settee 
1229 Pine bedroom wardrobe 
1230 Pine bedroom wardrobe 
1231 Large kitchen dresser 
1232 Pine chest of drawers 
1233 Music cabinet 
1234 Three seat, two seat and two armchair suite 
1235* Hammock  
1236 Coffee table  
1237 Chest of drawers 
1238 Ferguson TV, no remote 
1239 Chest of drawers 
1240 Two mirrors 
1241 Bookcase  
1242 Single bed/mattress 
1243 Small hall table 
1244 Bedroom wardrobe 
1245 Pine single bed/mattress 
1246 Blomberg fridge/freezer 
1247 Indesit fridge/freezer 
1248 Servis fridge 
1249 Elevated bookcase 
1250 Lloyd Loom chair, piecrust edge table and coffee 

table  
1251 Bedside cabinet 
1252 Double bed/mattress and headboard 



1253 Six pine chairs 
1254 Pine bedroom cabinet 
1255 Philips tumble dryer 
1256 Book shelf 
1257 Three drawer filing cabinet (key) 
1258 Chest of drawers 
1259 Matsui 850w microwave 
1260 Beko freezer 
1261 Zanussi Freezone freezer 
1262 Philips TV 
1263 Zanussi Freezone Fridge 
1264 AIWA Hi-Fi system 
1265 Hoover Portapower unit 
1266 Earlex steam cleaner 
1267 Two rugs 
1268 Folding bed/chair 
1269 Pine bookcase 
1270 Clear Seal fish tank 
1271 Sony Trinitron TV and remote and manual 
1272 Kitchen table and four chairs 
1273 Kitchen table and four chairs 
1274 Bedroom cabinet 
1275 Small table and two chairs 
1276 Half moon cabinet 
1277 Do-It-All stable door set 
1278 Swivel chair 
1279 Kiddy’s tabletop with toys 
1280 Dressing table 
1281 Bedroom chair 
1282 Bedroom wardrobe 
1283 Bedroom wardrobe 
1284 Kid’s bike 
1285* Hoover set  
1286* Apple computer and Disks 
1287* Three C.B. radios 
1288* Five printers 
1289* Five printers 
1290* Portable power station and tow rope 



1291* Olympus digital camera 
1292 Qty of pictures and tapestries 
1293* Heatseal turbo printer 
1294* Four chairs 
1295* Circular wrought iron chandelier 
1296 Two nest tables 
1297 Hall table 
1298 Sewing box 
1299 Small three tier nest of tables 
1300 Small magazine rack table 
1301 Small sideboard bureau 
1302 Standing music cabinet 
1303 Drop leaf table 
1304 Small music cabinet 
1305 Coffee table 
1306 Four chairs 
1307 Bedroom wardrobe 
1308 Bedroom wardrobe 
1309 Oak sideboard 
1310 Drop leaf trolley and bedside cabinet 
1311 Small round table 
1312 Small round table 
1313 Low open bookshelf/cupboard 
1314 Bureau 
1315 Cane bedroom set  
1316 Dressing screen 
1317 Two chairs 
1318 Two chairs 
1319 Chair 
1320 Folding table and magazine rack  
1321 Five baskets 
1322 Display cabinet 
1323 Spanish wall hangings, Lemons 
1324 Three ducks 
1325 Four china butterflies 
1326 Two brass snakes 
1327 Round kitchen table 
1328 Wall hanging 



1329 Ottoman 
1330 Four picture frames 
1331 Two china light shades 
1332 Two suitcases 
1333 Microwave 
1334 Butler’s tray 
1335 Two breakfast bar stools 
1336 Two breakfast bar stools 
1337 Radiogram 
1338 Metal flower stand 
1339 Mirror 
1340 Small table 
1341 Oak dresser 
1342 Six pictures 
1343 Small table 
1344 Small table 
1345 Small chair 
1346 Assortment of china and glass 
1347 Minolta camera  
1348 Large rug 
1349 Tile back for washstand 
1350/1352* Table and six chairs (3 lots) 
1353 Drop leaf table 
1354 Two standard lamps 
1355 Crockery and kitchenware  
1356 Metal trunk, iron board and linen basket 
1357 Office desk 
1358 Four conservatory chairs 
1359 Waring & Gillows small wardrobe  
1360 Chest of drawers 
1361 Oval mirror 
1362/1363 Two chairs (2 lots) 
1364 Plant stand 
1365 Extending table and six chairs 
1366 Side board 
1367 Bookcase 
1368 Glass cabinet 
1369 Mirror 



1370 Octagonal table 
1371 Pair of candlesticks 
1372/1376 Box of crockery (5 lots) 
1377/1379 Two boxes of wrapping paper (3 lots) 
1380/1382 Box of Halloween toys (3 lots) 
1383 Scene of Reading Corn Exchange  
1384 Armchair  
1385 Leather 2 seat sofa 
1386 Two arm chairs 
1387* Five stacking chairs 
1388 Walnut dressing table and mirror 
1389 Chest on chest 
1390 Corner display stand 
1391 Small bedside cabinet 
1392 Large wardrobe 
1393 Mirror 
1394 Bureau 
1395 Tea trolley 
1396 Hostess trolley 
1397 Bookcase 
1398 Two boxes of books 
1399 Table and six chairs 
1400 Wooden blanket box 
1401 Sewing box 
1402 Glass fronted cabinet 
1403 Three boxes of crockery 
1404 Two ceramic wall hangings 
1405 Five pictures 
1406 Two boxes of crockery 
1407 Two stag prints 
1408 Five candlesticks 
1409 Two side lamps 
1410 Lithograph 
1411 Pine dresser 
1412 Pine bookcase 
1413 Table and plant holder 
1414 Two copper buckets and plant holder 
1415 Pedestal dining table 



1416 Two chairs and doll 
1417 Log basket 
1418 Three pictures 
1419 Display cabinet 
1420 Two boxes of plates 
1421 Wall hanging cupboard and piecrust edge table 
1422 Ashtray and chair and two coffee tables 
1423 Rattan stools and two chairs 
1424 Painted cupboard 
1426 Sofa and armchair 
1427 Hi-Fi cabinet 
1428 Sideboard 
1429 Table and four chairs 
1430 Drop leaf table and magazine rack 
1431 Set of four coffee tables 
1432 Cheval mirror 
1433 Art deco cabinet 
1434 Box of crockery 
1435 Scales and enamel knight companion set 
1436 Chest of drawers and stool 
1437 Bosch washing machine 
1438 Box of assorted ephemera 
1439 Bureau 
1440 Bookcase 
1441 Monks seat 
1442 Three mirrors 
1443 Kitchen tidy 
1444 Three stools and two tables 
1445 A pot and standard lamp 
1446 Scissor action table serpentine chest and plate rack 
1447 Wardrobe 
1448 Two mirrors 
1449 Quantity of pictures 
1450 Vacuum cleaner and hostess trolley 
1451 Lizard tank 
1452 Two comb back chairs 
1453 Two carver chairs 
1454/1455* Four boxes of kitchenalea (2 lots) 



1456 Box of prints 
1457 Two paraffin heaters 
1458 Exercise equipment 
1459 Two briefcases 
1460 Box of tins and grinders 
1461 Two boxes of crockery 
1462 Box of oriental porcelain 
1463 Bracket clock and assorted brass etc 
1464 Three boxes of books 
1465 Assorted crockery 
1466 Assorted ornaments 
1467 Fleeces, feathers 
1468/1470 Quantity of prints (3 lots) 
1471 Three boxes of pictures and frames 
1472/1474 Three boxes of blue tourist’s crockery (3 lots) 
1475 Two boxes of crockery 
1476 Three boxes of ephemera 
1477 Box of crockery 
1478 Two boxes of crockery 
1479 Box of crockery 
1480 Three boxes of crockery  
1481 Three boxes of hats 
1482 Cutlery and crockery, four boxes 
1483 Two metal boxes and pictures 
1484 Sewing kit 
1485 Four boxes of crockery etc 
1486 Two boxes of costumes 
1487 Four cases of costumes 
1488 Box of naked prints 
1489 Box of prints 
1490 Commemoratives 
1491 Two framed watercolours 
1492 Two oil on canvas 
1493 Two buckets 
1494 Box of books 
1495 Box of crockery 
1496 Box of linen 
1497 Poole pottery plates 



1498 Quantity of prints  
1499 Box of Airfix and toys 
1500 Two boxes of ephemera 
 
  



 
AUCTIONEER NO. 4                           SALE COMMENCES 9.30am 
 

COLLECTION OF CHERISHED TEDDIES, 
PORCELAIN DOLLS & TOYS,  

OFFICE FURNITURE, 
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER EQUIPMENT 

& CATERING EQUIPMENT 
___________________________________ 

BUYER’S PREMIUM 
A BUYER’S PREMIUM OF 11.50% INCLUSIVE OF VAT ON THE  

PREMIUM WILL BE PAYABLE BY THE PURCHASER 
ON ALL LOTS AT THIS SALE      

____________________________________________________________ 
 
ALL DOMESTIC ELECTRICAL GOODS ARE TESTED FOR SAFETY ONLY 

AND THIS SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN AS ANY GUARANTEE THAT 
THEY ARE IN WORKING ORDER. 

ALL LOTS ARE SOLD AS SEEN AND WITHOUT ANY GUARANTEE 
 
 
 CHERISHED TEDDIES AND DOLLS 
 
1501/1506 Ten Cherished Teddies (6 lots)   
1507 Six Cherished Teddies  
1508/1516 Ten Cherished Teddies (9 lots) 
1517 Nine ‘TY’ Teddies  
1518/1526 Ten Cherished Teddies (9 lots) 
1527 Teddy in a basket 
1528 Talking Teddy 
1529/1555 Ten Cherished Teddies (27 lots) 
1556/1560 Three bags of soft toys (5 lots) 
1561/1562 Bag of soft toys (2 lots) 
1563/1564 Three bags of soft toys (2 lots) 
1565 Three bags of soft toys and Garfield 
1566/1567 Three bags of soft toys (2 lots) 



1568/1575 Ten Cherished Teddies (8 lots) 
1576 Eight Cherished Teddies  
1577 Assorted Cherished Teddies 
1578 Bag of soft toys 
1579 Box of soft toys 
1580 Three models 
1581/1590 Designer collection doll (10 lots) 
1591 Teddy bear and Rupert bear  
1592 Two boxes of dolls 
1593/1600 Miscellaneous 
 
 OFFICE FURNITURE AND EQUIPMENT 
 
1601* Chair 
1602/1606* Workstation (5 lots) 
1607* Staff lockers 
1608/1611* Four drawer metal filing cabinet (4 lots) 
1612* Three drawer metal filing cabinet  
1613* Metal cupboard 
1614* Printer trolley 
1615/1616* Brother fax (2 lots) 
1617* Panasonic telephone system 
1618* Qty of storage bins 
1619* Treatment table 
1620* Double pedestal desk  
1621 Single pedestal desk 
1622* Table 
1623* Double pedestal desk 
1624* Computer trolley 
1625* Round table and four chairs 
1626* White boards 
1627* Desk, return and chair 
1628* Sideboard 
1629* Sideboard 
1630* Bookshelves 
1631* Two tables and cupboard 
1632* Quantity of computer ware  
 



 CATERING EQUIPMENT 
 
1633* Plate dispenser/warmer 
1634* Hobart mixer 
1635* Stainless steel preparation table 
1636* Stainless steel heated shelf  
1637* Coffee machine 
1638* Stainless steel sink 
1639* Stainless steel preparation table 
1640* Network Microwave 
1641* Stainless steel food preparation table 
1642* Stainless steel upright fridge 
1643* Tandoori clay oven 
1644* Stainless steel double deep fat fryer 
1645/1648* Foster 2 door refrigerated counter, Model PRO1/2H, 

Temp (degree c) +1/+4 (4 lots)  
1649/1650* Novum chest freezer –14/-23 (2 lots) 
1651* Williams three door refrigerated counter 
 Model HO3U, Temp (degree c) +1/+4 
1652* Foster 3 door fish counter, Model GSC1/3F,  
 Temp (degree c) +1/-1 
1653* Silver King glass froster 
1654* Foster 1 door freezer counter, Model PROC1/1L, 
 Temp (degree c) -18/-21 
1655*  Foster 1 door refrigerated counter, Model GSC1/1H, 

Temp (degree c) +1/+4 
 
1656* Foster refrigerated preparation top 
1657* Buffet/salad display  
1658* Chambrair single door, multi temp, wine cabinet, 

Model CTS120G, Range +6/+18 
1659* AHT stainless steel multideck, Model C101CUK, Temp 

(degree c) +1/+7 
1660* Foster upright dual temperature cabinet, Model 

GS291/291HLT, Temp (degree c) +1/+4 & -18/-21 
1661* Williams double door upright refrigerator,  
 Model HG2TSA, Temp (degree c) +1/+4 
 



 
 
 
 

NOTE:  ALL LOTS ARE SOLD FOR SPARES OR REPAIR, UNLESS 
SPECIFICALLY STATED IN THE CATALOGUE AS IN  

GOOD WORKING ORDER 



 
  
AUCTIONEER NO. 5             SALE COMMENCES 11.00am 
 

MOTOR VEHICLES 
 

NO VEHICLE WILL BE ACCEPTED AFTER 9.00am ON THE DAY OF THE 
SALE EVEN THOUGH IT MAY HAVE BEEN ENTERED IN ADVANCE 

(MOT obligatory) NO BUYERS PREMIUM 
 

Lots entered on instructions from H.M. Customs & Excise, County 
Courts, Inland Revenue or Liquidators may, under certain 

circumstances, be redeemed by the owners at any time prior to the 
actual sale of such lots(s). The Auctioneers cannot be held 
responsible should this occur. To avoid disappointment we 

recommend that you phone the day before the sale to check 
that such lots are still available. 

 
WARRANTIES: ALL VEHICLES ARE SOLD AS SEEN WITHOUT WARRANTY AND 
MILEAGES ARE NOT GUARANTEED. 
DEPOSITS:  AN IMMEDIATE CASH DEPOSIT OF £200 (£100 ON VEHICLES UNDER 
£2,000)  IS PAYABLE AT THE FALL OF THE HAMMER ON THE PURCHASE OF  ALL 
MOTOR VEHICLES. 
TITLE INDEMNITY:  IT IS A CONDITION OF EVERY SALE THAT THE BUYER 
SHALL PAY AN INDEMNITY FEE OF £20 ON THE PURCHASE PRICES OF ALL 
VEHICLES REALISING IN EXCESS OF £400 AND AN INDEMNITY FEE OF £10 
ON THE PURCHASE PRICES OF ALL VEHICLES REALISING BETWEEN £200 
AND £399.  FULL DETAILS ARE AVAILABLE FROM THE AUCTION OFFICE. 
TEST CERTIFICATES:  A VALID TEST CERTIFICATE SHOULD NOT BE ACCEPTED AS 
EVIDENCE OF THE SATISFACTORY MECHANICAL CONDITION OF A USED VEHICLE 
OFFERED FOR SALE. 
 
 Lots 2001V to 2004V are to be sold by Order of 

The Official Receiver, Reading 
 
2001V 1999 Vauxhall Sintra CDX V6 Auto, 2962cc, silver, 

petrol, MOT expires November 19th 2009, registration 
no. T938 LPP 

 



2002V 1998 Vauxhall Vectra LS 16V, five door hatchback, 
1998cc, petrol, silver, MOT expires February 2010, 
registration no. R754 CJA 

 
2003V 1996 Vauxhall Frontera Estate, 2198cc, petrol, blue, 

registration no. P150 RKX 
 
2004V 1991 BMW 325i, 2494cc, petrol, grey, MOT expires 

October 5th 2009,  registration no. J242 SBL 
  

Lot  2005V  is to be sold on behalf of Wilkins 
Kennedy administrators of Robseal Roofing 
Ltd 

 
2005V* 2006 Seat Leon FR TDI, five door hatchback, 1896cc, 
 diesel, silver, registration no. RN55 DSV 
 

Lots 2006V to 2010V are sold on instructions 
from Barclays Asset Finance, all unused 

 
2006V* Hyosung GT125R motorcycle 
2007V* Kymco Supersports scooter 
2008V* Kymco Quanion 125 Euro3 motorcycle 
2009V* Kymco 125 Super 8 scooter 
2010V* Kymco Miler 125 scooter 
 
 Lots 2011V is to be sold by Order of The 

Official Receiver, Reading 
 
2011V 2006 Volvo XC70 TSE LUX AWD Auto estate, 2521cc, 

petrol, automatic, gold, registration no. LF56 YXU 
 
 
 
 
 



FORTHCOMING AUCTIONS 
 
 

CONTRACTORS PLANT SALE 
at Reading Market 

Thursday 1st October 2009 
__________________________ 

 
MONTHLY HORSE SALE  

at Reading Market 
Friday 9th October 2009 

_________________________ 
 

FARMERS MARKET 
at Reading Market 

Saturday 3rd & 17th October 2009 
_______________________ 

 
THE 41st  ANNUAL READING SHOW & SALE  

OF SHETLAND PONIES 
At Reading Market 

Show -Tuesday 20th October 2009 
Sale – Wednesday 21st October 2009 

_________________________ 
 

GENERAL SALE 
to include  Antiques, Household Effects and Collectables, 

Horse Brasses 
at Reading Market 

Saturday 31st October 2009  
______________________ 

 
FOR UP TO DATE INFORMATION ON FUTURE SALES 

CHECK OUR WEB SITE 
 www.tsauction.co.uk  

OR TELEPHONE  0118 950 8611 
 


